
PIESE DE SCHIMB

I.D.: 75437238

Data
publicarii 17.11.22

Coduri CPV

34913000-0

Pretul
estimativ: 9.935,00 RON - 9.935,00 RON

Descriere: BIDISTILATOR FISTREEM Silicone Sleeve,Small, L06318 94 1 94 Silicone Sleeve,Large,50mm length L06319 94 1 94 Silicone Sleeve,Large,60mm length L06320 94 1 94 Set furture L05905 573 1 573 UDK 139 Complete splash head udk 40001542 1990 2 3980 Set of tubes for UDK169-159-149-139-129 40001704 945 2 1890 PP Y-piece union Ø 8mm 10004899 55 2 110 UDK 129 Set of tubes for UDK169-159-149-139-129 40001704 945 1 945 PP Y-piece union Ø 8mm 10004899 55 1 55 Main board UDK127-129 230V 10002832 2100 1 2100
Valoare totala 9935
